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Fony6

2288528-21
2237239-22
2237226-22
2237211-22
2238617-22
2212576-19
DER-57089-21
2288154-21
2237742-22
2237216-22
2237232-22
2237208-22
2237217-22
2237227-22
2237204-22
2237238-22
2246322-22
2238350-22
2238345-22
2237729-22
1872972-20
2238342-22

PL-0185-1483-21

2288042-21
2238057-22
2238637-22
2238640-22
2237601-22
2289131-21
2238316-22
2288173-21
2246324-22
2238326-22
1862413-19
2289134-21
2238627-22
2288551-21
2280507-18
2288023-21
1873505-20
2212919-19
BC-2265015-20
2237307-22
2265036-20
2246311-22
2288028-21
2288593-21
2288872-21
2260006-20
2281314-18
2238304-22
2288151-21
2246314-22
2237240-22
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BiactaHb

546.420
534.123
534.123
534.123
536.614
534.136
536.614
534.123
545.863
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
534.123
545.863
536.614
534.123
536.614
545.863
534.136
546.420
546.420
546.669
534.136
536.614
534.123
534.123
536.614
536.614
534.136
546.420
546.420
534.698
545.863
536.614
534.698
546.570
546.570
546.570
534.123
545.863
546.420
534.136
545.863
534.136
536.614
534.123
534.123
534.123

Mpwnir

14:59:11
14:47:48
14:51:48
14:52:10
14:54:56
15:00:35
15:03:12
15:01:57
15:14:38
15:04:41
15:04:44
15:08:09
15:09:15
15:14:21
15:15:06
15:15:07
15:15:08
15:15:49
15:16:50
15:29:01
15:21:57
15:19:31
15:24:42
15:34:22
15:23:31
15:40:43
15:42:03
15:44:37
15:31:32
15:34:56
15:33:12
15:33:20
15:36:27
15:36:57
15:34:46
15:48:12
15:49:44
15:38:29
15:50:40
15:41:55
15:41:18
15:54:45
15:55:41
15:56:06
15:46:11
15:59:10
15:59:56
15:48:54
16:02:16
15:50:47
15:55:49
15:53:42
15:57:13
15:57:21
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:56:59
08:45:35
08:49:35
08:49:57
08:52:45
08:58:24
09:01:01
08:59:44
09:12:32
09:02:28
09:02:31
09:05:56
09:07:02
09:12:08
09:12:53
09:12:54
09:12:55
09:13:36
09:14:37
09:26:55
09:19:46
09:17:18
09:22:31
09:32:16
09:21:20
09:38:31
09:39:51
09:42:25
09:29:21
09:32:45
09:30:59
09:31:07
09:34:16
09:34:46
09:32:35
09:46:00
09:47:32
09:36:17
09:48:34
09:39:44
09:39:06
09:52:33
09:53:29
09:53:54
09:43:58
09:57:04
09:57:44
09:46:43
10:00:10
09:48:36
09:53:38
09:51:29
09:55:00
09:55:08

Kny6 Xopgopis
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1017.57 100.00 4.184
101625  99.57  8.368
1008.57 99.15 12.552
1007.87 9872  16.736
1007.25 9830  20.921
99208  97.87  25.105
991.86  97.45  29.289
989.61 97.02 33.473
98793 9660  37.657
98462  96.17  41.841
98453 9574  46.025
97837 9532  50.209
97640 9489  54.393
967.38 9447  58.577
966.07 9404  62.762
966.04  93.62  66.946
966.01 93.19  71.130
96482 9277  75.314
963.05 9234  79.498
962.86 91.91 83.682
958.64 9149  87.866
958.41 91.06  92.050
95395  90.64  96.234
953.86  90.21  100.418
95155  89.79  104.603
94452 8936 108.787
94235 8894 112.971
93862 8851 117.155
938.15  88.09 121.339
936.91 87.66 125.523
93544  87.23  129.707
935.23 86.81 133.891
93443 8638 138.075
93362 8596 142.259
932.85 8553  146.444
93246 8511  150.628
930.02  84.68 154.812
927.84 8426 158.996
927.45 83.83 163.180
92562 8340 167.364
92333 8298 171.548
92240 8255 175.732
92095  82.13  179.916
920.31 81.70 184.100
91465  81.28 188.285
91424  80.85 192.469
914.15 8043  196.653
91038  80.00 200.837
909.52 0.00 0.000
907.47 0.00 0.000
903.95 0.00 0.000
903.02 0.00 0.000
897.69 0.00 0.000
897.48 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
24.204 22.975
26.115 24.788
29.299 27.811
31.847 30.230
32.484 30.834
53.503 50.786
54.140 51.391
56.688 53.809
60.510 57437
61.783 58.646
62.420 59.250
75.796 71.947
79.618 76.179
100.637  96.131
101911 97.340
102.548 97.944
103.185  98.549
105.732  100.967
110.828 105.804
111.465 106.409
123567 117.896
124204 118.501
132484 126.360
133.121  126.965
138217 131.802
154.140 146.917
154.777 148.126
163.057 156.590
163.694 157.799
164.968 159.008
167.516 161427
168.153  162.031
172611  166.264
176433  169.891
178344 171.705
178981 172.310
182.166  175.333
186.624  179.565
187.898 180.774
191.720 184.401
196.815 189.238
198.089 192.261
0.000 194.680
0.000 195.284
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Creup A.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.

MenbHuk C.I.
CeniB AA.
MenbHuk C.I.
Llep6atnii P.M.

Jlorazsk O.B.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.

LLlepbata C.P.
Llep6atnii P.M.
LLlepbara C.P.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Lllepbata C.P.
MenbHuk C.IM.
Jlorassik B.HO.

Cenis A.C.

Creup .M.

Muwucak .P.
[Jepewyk P.C.

CeniB A A.

MenbHuk C.I1N.
LLlep6atuii P.M.
Llep6atnii P.M.

MenbHuk C.IT.

MenbHuk C.I.

CeHiB AA.

Creupb A.M.

Creup A.M.

Foninuyk I.C.

Jlorazsk B.1O.

MenbHuk C.IT.

Foninuyk I.C.

[opiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH B.T.

Lllepbata C.P.

Jlorazsk B.1O.

Creupb A.M.

CeniB A A.

Jlorazsak B.FHO.

CeHiB AA.

MenbHuk C.I.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis



2212555-19 0 534136  16:04:35 10:02:24 886.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 CeHiB AA. Xogopis
2237320-22 0 546.570 16:1842 10:16:30 886.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 lopiH K.B. Xopopis
2238336-22 1 534123 16:10:31  10:08:18 878.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Llep6atwii P.M. Xopopis
2237209-22 1 534123 16:17:.07 10:14:54 868.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Llep6atuii P.M. Xogopis
2237202-22 0 534123 16:221:50 10:19:37 862.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Llepbatuii P.M. Xopopis
2237335-22 1 546.570 16:37:56 10:35:44 859.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O TopiH B.T. Xogopis
2288546-21 0 546420 164640 10:44:28 847.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Creub AM. Xopopis
PL-0177-3872-18 0 536.614 16:37:02 10:34:51 845.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 9 MenbHuk C.IM. Xozopis
2238153-22 1 546.399 16:54:42 10:52:31 83737 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kouoscbkuii B.M. Xopopis
2289103-21 0 534.136 16:44:26  10:42:15 831.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Cenis A.C. Xopopis
2288840-21 1 546.399 17:0521 11:03:10 823.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kouoscbkuii B.M. Xogopis
2237327-22 1 546.570 17:10:.07 11:.07:55 818.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopiH B.I. Xopopis
2260325-20 0 534136 16:57:23  10:55:12 815.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 CeniB AA. Xogopis
2237306-22 0 546.570 17:22:30 11:20:18 803.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 lopiH K.B. Xopopis
2289114-21 0 534.136 17:0848 11:06:37 801.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cenis A.C. Xogopis

18.02.2026 13:05:10



